		Tax yearCounty			2 16	RECEIVED PARRISONREGUNTY
Answer all quest	ions an	laint Against	the Valuati	<b>on</b> instru	of Real Property	ompleting form.
This form is	for ful	I market value comp	olaints only. All o complaint	ther o	complaints should use D complaint	ALLISON M. ANDERSO
			ime			ity, State, ZIP code
Owner of property		KB Bardalı 6	Real Estate	ic	218 1/2 E. M	15 kingun St Freeport,
2. Complainant if not owner		KB Rardali Real Estate UC 218 1/2 E. Mustingun St 430			43973	
3. Complainant's agent		and the second s				
4. Telephone number and e						
740-424-85	09	Sm:4hb	-2010 Bya	hoo	. 69n	
5. Complainant's relationsh	ip to pro	operty, if not owner				
	If mo	re than one parcel is	s included, see "l	Vlultip	ole Parcels" Instruction.	
6. Parcel numbers from tax	bill				Address of property	
10000068001			218/2	E.	Mustingum St	Frepris, OH
						43973
7. Principal use of property	Bu	is.hess				
8. The increase or decreas	e in mai	rket value sought. Cou	inter-complaints su	pport	ing auditor's value may hav	ve -0- in Column C.
Parcel number	С	Column A complainant's Opinio (Full Market Va	on of Value		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
1000000(08001	\$	240.46		4	344.38	\$496.08
1000000000		0.13.13				
9. The requested change i						
I am	N	taut to	itied in	,	the Reason's	2
10. Was property sold with						
					'Instructions for Line 10" or	
					copy of listing agreement or	
						tal cost \$
13. Do you intend to pres	ent the	testimony or report of	a professional ap	praise	er? 🕩 Yes 🗌 No 🔲 U	nknown

My Commission Exp.

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	t reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
A substantial improvement was added to the property.	<ul> <li>Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.</li> </ul>
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complain complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be com	t is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.
The complainant has complied with the requirements of adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	R.C. section $5715.19(A)(6)(b)$ and $(7)$ and provided notice prior to the of that section as required by division $(A)(7)$ of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	g any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 2-27-24 Complainant or agent (printed)	3 rook Bards 11_ Title (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature) Brooks Bordd	<u></u>
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this(Date)	day of February 2024 (Year)
Notary Smith	
	Jennifer M. Smith  Notary Public, State of Ohio

RECEIVED HARRISON COUNTY BOR no 3 Tax year\_ (1)22

Complaint Against the Valuation of Real Property ANDERSON
Answer all questions and type or print all information. Read instructions on back before completing form. This form is for full market value complaints only. All other complaints should use DTE Form 2 ☐ Original complaint ☐ Counter complaint Notices will be sent only to those named below. Street address, City, State, ZIP code 88250 Henderson Rd Scio, DHUSKS 1. Owner of property 2. Complainant if not owner 3. Complainant's agent 4. Telephone number and email address of contact person nalleypolly88@gmail.com 740945 39 5. Complainant's relationship to property, if not owner If more than one parcel is included, see "Multiple Parcels" Instruction. Address of property 6. Parcel numbers from tax bill 8. The increase or decrease in market value sought. Counter-complaints supporting auditor's value may have -0- in Column C. 7. Principal use of property Column C Change in Value Column A Current Value Complainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value) (Full Market Value) Parcel number 30,000 100000162001 There has been no improvements made on my joine in anyway since 1999, 9. The requested change in value is justified for the following reasons: 10. Was property sold within the last three years? ☐ Yes ☑ No ☐ Unknown If yes, show date of sale \_\_\_\_\_ ; and attach information explained in "Instructions for Line 10" on back. 11. If property was not sold but was listed for sale in the last three years, attach a copy of listing agreement or other available evidence. 12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date \_\_\_ 13. Do you intend to present the testimony or report of a professional appraiser? 

Yes 

No 
Unknown

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last refer the valuation change requested must be one of those below. Placetion 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.  The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.  A substantial improvement was added to the property.	<ul> <li>☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.</li> <li>☐ Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.</li> </ul>
adoption of the rossission	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(b)(b) that (A)(7) of that section.  If that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.  Date Date Complainant or agent (printed)	ag any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this  Notary  Notary	day of
	CBLICA TAILER

	Tax year 20	23 BC	oR no: 3402-28-7	RECEIVEDE 1 ARRISON COUNTY
Answer all questions	plaint Against t and type or print all info Attach addi ull market value compla ☐ Original co	he Valuation rmation. Read instrutional pages if nece	of Real Propert uctions on back before of ssary. complaints should used to complaint	Y FEB <b>2 7</b> 2024
	Nam			City, State, ZIP code
1. Owner of property	Linda Ledge	Cr .	655 Mc Crea	dy Ave
2. Complainant if not owner				
3. Complainant's agent				
4. Telephone number and email a	ddress of contact person 740-942-			
5. Complainant's relationship to p	roperty, if not owner			
If m	ore than one parcel is i	ncluded, see "Multip	ole Parcels" Instruction.	
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill Address of property				
7. Principal use of property				
8. The increase or decrease in ma	arket value sought. Count	er-complaints support	ing auditor's value may ha	ve -0- in Column C.
Parcel number 65000 1379000	Column A Complainant's Opinion (Full Market Valu		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
4	1,000,00		6.280	- 5,780
			•	
9. The requested change in valu		ing reasons:		
10. Was property sold within the and sale price \$		_	own If yes, show date of s	

11. If property was not sold but was listed for sale in the last three years, attach a copy of listing agreement or other available evidence.

13. Do you intend to present the testimony or report of a professional appraiser? ☐ Yes ☒ No ☐ Unknown

12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ and total cost \$ \_\_\_\_\_\_.

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. P section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason lease check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint is complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be compl	s an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the eted.
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R. adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of the requirements of R.	C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the hat section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including a knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	ny attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 7ch 27-2024 Complainant or agent (printed) Lis	uda Ledger Title (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature)	
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this(Date)	day of Jet 224 (Month) (Year)
Notary Notary Notary	MINIMAN BLAND
Wannan Maria	
	SON STANSON OF THE ST

			R HARRI	ECEIVED
	Tax year <u>2023</u>	ВО	R R no.3402-23-80 FF	Rev. 12/22
	Hacris	OO Dat	te received	B 2 1 ZUZT
0	Noint Against th	e Valuation	of Real Property uctions on back baldresof	Ableting Add ERSON
Comp	and type or print all infor	mation. Read instru	of Real Property uctions on back baldesof essary.	AUDITOR
Answer an quosus	Attach addit	nts only. All other	essary.  complaints should use DTE  complaint med below.	Form 2
This form is for the	Original con	nplaint	er complaint med below.	
	Notices will be se	ent only to the	Street address, City	y, State, ZIP code
		()-(	39495 OFERS LIC	CE RIG GE PP
Owner of property	Kenneth	Duncar	CADIZ ON	40 43909
<ol><li>Complainant if not owner</li></ol>				
3. Complainant's agent		(00)	061 -009	
Telephone number and email	address of contact person	(330	866-5889	
5. Complainant's relationship to	property, if not owner			
5. Complainant's relationship to	more than one parcel is	included, see "Mul	tiple Parcels" Instruction.	
			Address of property	
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill				
7. Principal use of property			iii da valuo may ha	ve -0- in Column C.
7. Principal use of property  8. The increase or decrease in	market value sought. Cou	inter-complaints supp	porting auditor's value may ha	Column C
	Column A Complainant's Opinio		Current Value	Change in Value
Parcel number	(Full Market Va	alue)	(Full Market Value)	3.1
			100260	-5,750
040000117002	\$94,500	, 0	100	,
9. The requested change in	value is justified for the fol	lowing reasons.		
See	attached			
	•	I Van MI No 🏻 I	Unknown If yes, show date o	f sale
10. Was property sold withi	n the last three years?	information explaine	Unknown If yes, show date o	on back.
and sale price \$	; and attaon	t there ware att	ach a copy of listing agreemen	t or other available evidence.
11. If property was not sold	but was listed for sale in the	e iasi unee years, au	and and	d total cost \$
12. If any improvements w	vere completed in the last	three years, show da	ate and	1 Unknown
13. Do you intend to pres	ent the testimony or report	of a professional ap	opraiser? 🗌 Yes 💢 No 🗀	

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. F section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
complainant, R.C. 57 15. 19(A)(G) 1044	t is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.  R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the of that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
knowledge and belief is true, correct and company	g any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date $2/27/24$ Complainant or agent (printed) $k$	Zenneth
Complainant or agent (signature)   Complainant or a	day of (Month) (Year)
Notary Male Blike	ANE BLAND OH

Cor	County Harrise  nplaint Against the sand type or print all infor	ne Valuation Read in	Date received  on of Real Property structions on back before concecessary.	FEB <b>2 7</b> 2024 completing form.	
This form is fo	r full market value complai	ints only. All ot	h <b>er complaints should⁄<del>በຣe-</del>ሁ</b> unter complaint	AUDITOR	
	Notices will be s	ent only to those	Street address, C	ity, State, ZIP code	
	1/11/11/11		86229 Bokers R	ldg Rd Jewett	
Owner of property	Kathern Woodburn		81,231 Bakes R	86231 Bakers Rdg Rd Jewett	
Complainant if not owner	Kathy Gittor	<u> </u>	30%7,	,	
Complainant's agent	5 which norman	740-91	16-4825		
Telephone number and em	ail address of contact person		(Q, yahoo. com		
	Kati	N-W	· p		
Complainant's relationship	to property, it not owner	included, see "I	Multiple Parcels" Instruction.		
		,	Address of property		
. Parcel numbers from tax b	ill	91216	Bakers Ridge Ro		
30000868000		86263	Bakers Ridge Road		
30000 869000		36231	Jakes King France	,	
	. 0	1 1.1			
7. Principal use of property	Homes Kes	idential	upporting auditor's value may ha	ave -0- in Column C.	
3. The increase or decrease	in market value sought. Cour	nter-complaints si	upporting auditor's value may ha	Column C	
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinio (Full Market Va	n of Value lue)	Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Change in Value	
	10 (10		50570	32060	
130000868000	18510		26770	14910	
130000 869000	11860		2011		
O. The requested change in	n value is justified for the follo	owing reasons:		*	
9. The requested change in	, value le jui				
			,		
			Unknown If yes, show date o	f sale	
	in the last three years?	Yes No No		l h-ade	
10. Was property sold with	in the last three years?	Yes No No	ned in "Instructions for Line 10"	on back.	
and sale price \$	; and attach ir	nformation explai	ned in "Instructions for Line to	OH baok.	
and sale price \$	; and attach ir	nformation explai	ned in "Instructions for Line 10" ttach a copy of listing agreement	OH baok.	

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last of the valuation change requested must be one of those below. Posection 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be complained. The complainant has complied with the requirements of F adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	5745 40(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	g any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 2-26-2024 Complainant or agent (printed)	RAThern United (Pagent) DURN NA
Complainant or agent (signature)	tieneller
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of February 2024 (Year)
Notary Kalyr. Z. Ken	
KALYN E KOVACIK Notary Public State of Ohio My Comm. Expires January 15, 2028	

## RECEIVED HARRISON COUNTY

	ed on the DTE Form 1. Answer all questive back before completing form. Attach a		plaints ructions
	Notices will be sent only to thos	Street address, City, State, ZIP cod	e
	Name Signal	162 MARTIN CADIZO.	4390
) Owner of property	LARRY NICKLE	160111111111111111111111111111111111111	
) Complainant if not owner	William Control of the Control of th		
) Complainant's agent	FUE 201 / 10	In the same of the	
1) Telephone number of contact p	erson (740) 381-617		
5) Email address of complainant	7.00		
6) Complainant's relationship to p	roperty, if not owner		
If mo	re than one parcel number is included	l, see "Multiple Parcels" on back	
7) Parcel number from tax bill	# Acres, if applicable	Address of property	ENI.
	000 LOT# 10-11 PT	162 MARTINAY, CHUIZ	-; Otle
しゃしつ ールロリカリタいい	000 001 = 10 11		
0 0 0 0 110			
8) Indicate the reason for this co	rty under RC 57 13.041.		
☐ The classification of proper ☐ The classification of proper ☐ The denial of a CAUV app ☐ The valuation of property ☐ Determination whether go ☐ Determination of whether go	erty under RC 3713.041.  erty under RC 319.302.  ication filed under RC 5713.32 or the convolution on the agricultural land tax list.  and cause exists for land on the CAUV program of the cause exists for the failure to file a CAUV.	ete line 9. Complainants appoaring survival	
☐ The classification of proper ☐ The classification of proper ☐ The denial of a CAUV app ☐ The valuation of property ☐ Determination whether go ☐ The denial of the partial of the complaint is seeking a control of the c	erty under RC 3713.041.  erty under RC 319.302.  ication filed under RC 5713.32 or the convolution on the agricultural land tax list.  and cause exists for land on the CAUV program of the cause exists for the failure to file a CAUV.	ram to remain idle under RC 5713.30(A)(4). / renewal application pursuant to RC 5713.351. er under RC 323.16.	n C
☐ The classification of proper ☐ The classification of proper ☐ The denial of a CAUV appl ☐ The valuation of property ☐ Determination whether go ☐ The denial of the partial of the complete this line.	erty under RC 3713.041.  erty under RC 319.302.  ication filed under RC 5713.32 or the convolution on the agricultural land tax list.  od cause exists for land on the CAUV progrous cause exists for the failure to file a CAUV exemption of a qualifying child care center change in the value of the property, complement of the property complement o	ram to remain idle under RC 5713.30(A)(4).  / renewal application pursuant to RC 5713.351.  er under RC 323.16.  ete line 9. Complainants appealing other issues do r  Column B  Current Value  Change ir	n C
☐ The classification of proper ☐ The classification of proper ☐ The denial of a CAUV appl ☐ The valuation of property ☐ Determination whether go ☐ The denial of the partial error of the complete this line.	erty under RC 3713.041.  erty under RC 319.302.  ication filed under RC 5713.32 or the convolution on the agricultural land tax list.  od cause exists for land on the CAUV progrous cause exists for the failure to file a CAUV exemption of a qualifying child care center change in the value of the property, complement of the property complement o	ram to remain idle under RC 5713.30(A)(4).  / renewal application pursuant to RC 5713.351.  er under RC 323.16.  ete line 9. Complainants appealing other issues do r  Column B  Current Value  Change ir	n C
☐ The classification of proper ☐ The classification of proper ☐ The denial of a CAUV appl ☐ The valuation of property ☐ Determination whether go ☐ The denial of the partial of the complete this line.	erty under RC 3713.041.  erty under RC 319.302.  ication filed under RC 5713.32 or the convolution on the agricultural land tax list.  od cause exists for land on the CAUV progrous cause exists for the failure to file a CAUV exemption of a qualifying child care center change in the value of the property, complement of the property complement o	ram to remain idle under RC 5713.30(A)(4).  / renewal application pursuant to RC 5713.351.  er under RC 323.16.  ete line 9. Complainants appealing other issues do recommodate to the complai	n C
☐ The classification of proper ☐ The classification of proper ☐ The denial of a CAUV app ☐ The valuation of property ☐ Determination whether go ☐ Determination of whether go ☐ The denial of the partial of the complete this line.  Parcel number  ### Open Complete The Complete T	erty under RC 3713.041.  erty under RC 319.302.  ication filed under RC 5713.32 or the convon the agricultural land tax list.  od cause exists for land on the CAUV progrous cause exists for the failure to file a CAUV exemption of a qualifying child care center change in the value of the property, complement of the property complement of the pr	ram to remain idle under RC 5713.30(A)(4).  / renewal application pursuant to RC 5713.351.  er under RC 323.16.  ete line 9. Complainants appealing other issues do recommodate and control of the contro	n C
The classification of proper The classification of proper The denial of a CAUV appl The valuation of property Determination whether go The denial of the partial of the complete this line.  Parcel number	erty under RC 3713.041.  erty under RC 319.302.  ication filed under RC 5713.32 or the convon the agricultural land tax list.  od cause exists for land on the CAUV progrous cause exists for the failure to file a CAUV exemption of a qualifying child care center change in the value of the property, complement of the property complement of the pr	ram to remain idle under RC 5713.30(A)(4).  / renewal application pursuant to RC 5713.351.  er under RC 323.16.  ete line 9. Complainants appealing other issues do recommodate to the complai	n C

RECEIVED
HARRISON COUNTY

DTE 1
Rev. 12/22

8	Tax year	23	BOR no. 3402-23- (	DTE 1
	County Hari	rison	Date received	
Answer all questio	mplaint Against to the sand type or print all information Attach add for full market value completers.	the Valuation or the valuation of the little	on of Real Property structions on back before c ecessary. her complaints should use D	SON M. ANDERSON ompletigifor
	Original co	omplaint	nter compiaint	
	Nan		Street address, C	City, State, ZIP code
Owner of property	Days Site	Ellen Eta	1 21500 HOOP	Road
Complainant if not owner	mer KAN HOOD		Freeport 0	H 43973
Complainant's agent				
4. Telephone number and em		n		
5. Complainant's relationship				
	If more than one parcel is	included, see "M	ultiple Parcels" Instruction.	
6. Parcel numbers from tax b	oill	-101	Address of property	
09-0000 119.0	000	12	18	
	A /1			
7. Principal use of property	<u> </u>			O is Column C
8. The increase or decrease	in market value sought. Cour	nter-complaints sup	porting auditor's value may ha	1
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinio (Full Market Val	n of Value lue)	Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
199-0000 119-00	\$175,776	)	\$222,770	
() ( 0000 (( ))			э	
	welve is justified for the follo	wing reasons:		
Buildings at	value is justified for the follow  VE OUPNOUSH'N  MUSED FOR	- A A A	many years	old. roduction.
10. Was proporty sold within	n the last three years? \( \Pi \)	∕es M No □ U	nknown If yes, show date of	sale
		,	d in "Instructions for Line 10" o	
11. If property was not sold b	out was listed for sale in the la	st three years, attac	th a copy of listing agreement c	r other available evidence.
12. If any improvements we	12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date and total cost \$			
13. Do you intend to present the testimony or report of a professional appraiser?   Yes \( \bigcup \) No \( \Boxed \) Unknown				

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. P section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the leted.
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	t.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 2101000 Complainant or agent (printed)	Title (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature)	day of Jub Ja24
Notary (Date)	(Month) (Year)

	Nar		Street address, C	Sity, State, ZIP code
Owner of property	Wihhlam III=KAughlin		201 Water ALLey Bowerston 2	
Complainant if not owner				P04 11
Complainant's agent Telephone number and email a		n		
. Complainant's relationship to p				
lf-n	nore than one parcel is	included, see "Multi	ple Parcels" Instruction.	
. Parcel numbers from tax bill		201 Water ALLex, Bowerston, 0 4469.5		
<u> 160000186000</u>		AVI WATER I	TONEY; DUNITION	7,10
7. Principal use of property	and the second to the second t	ter compleints support	ting auditor's value may hay	ve -D- in Column C
	Column A Complainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
9. The requested change in value of the sequested change of the	ie is justified for the follow	wing reasons: Thi's	property is	Residencial only
10. Was property sold within the	e last three years?	′es 🏿 No □ Unkn	own If yes, show date of s	ale
			"Instructions for Line 10" or	

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	t reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	☐ Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
	and the property not owned by the
complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be com-	t is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the of that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	g any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date <u>J-10-1034</u> Complainant or agent (printed)	ihhiam Mehauahli Title (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature)	Me Scerple William Webugh
2/~	th day of Lib July
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this (Date)	(Month) (Year)
Notally	AR JANE BY THE
	O E SO
	WIND IC STAIN

## RECEIVED HARRISON COUNTY

County HOSCISON Date receivedALLISON M. ANDERSON						
Complaint Against the Valuation of Real Property AUDITOR  Answer all questions and type or print all information. Read instructions on back before completing form.						
Answer all questions	and type or print all inf Attach add	ormation. Read instruditional pages if nece	uctions on back before ssarv.	completing form.		
This form is for	full market value comp	laints only. All other	complaints should use	DTE Form 2		
	Original c Notices will be	complaint	r complaint ned below.			
	Na		Street address, City, State, ZIP code			
1. Owner of property	CHARLES F	A. HARRAH	518 [MCD	In Ave. Cadiz		
2. Complainant if not owner						
3. Complainant's agent			***			
4. Telephone number and email	address of contact perso	n				
740-942-390	34					
5. Complainant's relationship to						
<u> </u>	more than one parcel is	included, see "Multip	ole Parcels" Instruction			
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill		Address of property				
·						
7. Principal use of property						
8. The increase or decrease in r	market value sought. Cour	nter-complaints support	ing auditor's value may h	ave -0- in Column C.		
	Column A		Column B	Column C		
Parcel number	Complainant's Opinion		Current Value	Change in Value		
	(Full Market Va	lue)	(Full Market Value)			
05 0050654000	30.000		141800	-61.900.		
	7 1		, , ,	7		
9. The requested change in va	lue is justified for the follo	wing reasons:	112 - 9 A. 124	sett ha		
1 No 7 mo Gu	emonts on This	s house to c	iver 20 year	rs. The house		
100 Simple	du 120 Vear	x pld.	/			
10 17 1820	14 100 years	3 DILPIT				
10. Was property sold within the	e last three years? 🔲 Y	es 🗌 No 🚺 Unkno	own If yes, show date of	sale		
and sale price \$	; and attach info	ormation explained in "	Instructions for Line 10"	on back.		
11. If property was not sold but was listed for sale in the last three years, attach a copy of listing agreement or other available evidence.						
12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date and total cost \$						
13. Do you intend to present the	ne testimony or report of a	a professional appraise	r? 🗌 Yes 💢 No 📋	Unknown		

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C. section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction. ☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property. ☐ Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be completed.
The complainant has complied with the requirements of R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.
Date 2 = 23 - 20 Eqmiplainant or agent (printed) Charles Al Harra Title (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature) May C. Hallhall.
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this day of day of (Month) (Year)
Notary Notary IANE
Notary JANE O JA
Will STAME

		Tax year <u>2023</u>		BOR no. 3402-2	Rev. 12/22		
		County HASSIS	in		FEB <b>2 3</b> 2024		
Answer all quest	ons ar	laint Against to the state of t	the Valuation Read in	on of Real Propositive to the structions on back be necessary.  her complaints should unter complaint	Derty (ALLOSON VIM. FOANDERSON AUDITOR USE DTE FORM 2		
		Name			Street address, City, State, ZIP code		
1. Owner of property		MARJORIE DALTON		126 WALN	UT ST. SC10,0443988		
2. Complainant if not owner							
3. Complainant's agent							
4. Telephone number and e	mail ad	ddress of contact perso	n				
740-945-406	3	mda47					
5. Complainant's relationsh				. It's I Day of all Inches	-tion		
	If mo	ore than one parcel is	included, see "N	Iultiple Parcels" Instru			
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill				Address of pro	operty		
7. Principal use of property			ator complaints sur	oporting auditor's value m	nay have -0- in Column C.		
8. The increase or decreas	e in ma		iter-complaints sur		Column C		
Parcel number	(	Column A Complainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value	Change in Value		
210000 628000	- (	2,000		84,420	-22 420		
					,		
9			·				
9. The requested change	n value	e is justified for the follo	wing reasons:				
There's been NO NEEDS LOTS OF	7 "	ν					
NEEDS LOTS OF	W 6 K						
10. Was property sold with				Jnknown If yes, show da			
					ment or other available evidence.		
12. If any improvements v	were co	impleted in the last thre	ee years, show dat	e NONE	and total cost \$		

13. Do you intend to present the testimony or report of a professional appraiser? 

Yes 

No 
Unknown

RECEIVED

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. Is section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	It reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.	
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.	
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	☐ Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.	
complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be com-	at is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the appleted.	•
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of ladoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) or	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the of that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.	е
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including	ng any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my	
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.		
Date 2/23/24 Complainant or agent (printed) 1/2	MARSORIE DALTO Mille (if agent) <u>JUVER</u>	
Complainant or agent (signature) Mayour Dalt	ton	
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of (Month) (Year)	
Notary Notary Bulle	MIMITANE BLAME	
THE	OCC BROOK OF THE PROPERTY OF T	
	municips.	